LUMISTAR HIGH CEILING LUMINAIRE
100W
Optical Beam AnglesGeneral Application Areas
Lumistar High Bay LED Luminaire is designed for use in
industrial plants, warehouses and sports facilities with
ceiling heights from 7m to 25 meters.
With a high degree of mechanical protection (IK08), water
and dust protection (IP66) and proven chemical resistance,

LUMISTAR HIGH CEILING LUMINAIRE
100W
Product Order Information
Product Code Power
Effectiven
ess Factor
Input Voltage CCT Luminous Flux
Light
Angle
Dimensions
LMS-100BB-00301-865-7016 100W >135 lm/W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 3000K/4000K/6500K 13500lm 30° 200X300X150mm
LMS-100BB-00601-865-7016 100W >135 lm/W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 3000K/4000K/6500K 13500lm 60° 200X300X150mm
LMS-100BB-00901-865-7016 100W >135 lm/W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 3000K/4000K/6500K 13500lm 90° 200X300X150mm
LMS-100BB-ASY11-865-7016 100W >135 lm/W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 3000K/4000K/6500K 13500lm ASY1° 200X300X150mm
LMS-100DM-00301-865-7016 100W >135 lm/W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 3000K/4000K/6500K 13500lm 30° 200X300X150mm
LMS-100DM-00601-865-7016 100W >135 lm/W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 3000K/4000K/6500K 13500lm 60° 200X300X150mm
LMS-100DM-00901-865-7016 100W >135 lm/W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 3000K/4000K/6500K 13500lm 90° 200X300X150mm
LMS-100DM-ASY11-865-7016 100W >135 lm/W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 3000K/4000K/6500K 13500lm ASY1° 200X300X150mm
Odak R&D and Technology Center Inc.
Susuz Mah. Dempa Cad. No: 13, 06105 Yenimahalle/Ankara
+90 (312) 244 63 25